
2025 1 Thomas Webb South West 07:19 2nd 2 Alastair Street Kilbarchan AAC 07:20 10 Andrew Baird Inverness H 07:26 13 James Alexander Garscube H 07:27
14 Ray Taylor Falkirk Victoria H 07:27 26 Alasdair McLean Giffnock North AC 07:36 45 Daibhidh Kinnard Cambuslang H 07:55

2024 1 Oliver Patton Kilbarchan AAC 07:27 2nd 1 Oliver Patton Kilbarchan AAC 07:27 5 Keiran Fulton Moorfoot Runners 07:35 12 Oliver McDonald Giffnock North AC 07:41
20 Andrew McWilliam Lasswade AC 07:43 25 Jamie Connor Giffnock North AC 07:46 35 James Alexander Garscube H 07:54

2023 1 James Dargan South East 07:19 3rd 3 Corey Campbell Team East Lothian 07:22 16 Luke Lindsay Kilbarchan AAC 07:42 17 Connor Bell Central AC 07:43
21 Jamie Phillips Kilmarnock H 07:44 32 Jamie Connor East Kilbride AAC 07:53 35 Oliver McDonald Giffnock North AAC 07:54

2022 1 Henry Dover East 07:18 1st 2 Corey Campbell Team East Lothian 07:21 7 Oliver Patton Kilbarchan AAC 07:30 11 Reiss Marshall Fife AC 07:31
15 Craig Shennan Giffnock North AC 07:34 25 Jamie Connor East Kilbride AC 07:44 39 Aiden Page Team East Lothian 07:51

2021 1 Nick Griggs Northern Ireland 07:21 3rd 4 Corey Campbell Team East Lothian 07:25 11 Fraser Gilmour VP–Glasgow AC 07:35 15 Rueben MacDonald Giffnock North AC 07:35
16 Kai Crawford Aberdeen AAC 07:36 26 Tendai Nyabadza Harmeny AC 07:42 46 Hamish McKay Aberdeen AAC 08:05

2020

2019 1 Henry McLuckie South East 14.25 9 Jack Patton Kilbarchan AAC 14.53 44 Ben McMillan Central AC 15.21 51 Ross Whitelaw Glasgow School of Sport 15.30
58 Kane Eliot Falkirk Victoria H 15.35 59 Joe Ewing Edinburgh AC 15.37 63 Ryan Donald Dundee Hawkhill H 15.45

2018 1 L.Duffy East Midlands 14.24 5 Cameron Wright Kibarchan AAC 14.40 11 Christian Graham Lasswade AAC 14.46 48 Calum Young Giffnock North AAC 15.34
49 Sunny McGarth Deveron H 15.35 60 Cameron Watson Inverclyde AC 15.58 70 Lewis Pentecost Falkirk Victoria H 16.43

2017 1 Toby Osman Yorkshire & Humberside 14.25 17 Freddie Carcas Edinburgh AC 14.48 45 James Gillon Law & District AAC 15.27 51 Robbie Smith VP City of Glasgow 15.36
54 Ryan Gray Inverclyde AC 15.42 59 Andrew Love Giffnock North AAC 15.47  

2016 1 Tom Mortimer South West 14.14 13 Sol Sweeney Perth Strathtay H 14.50 16 Joseph Arthur Edinburgh AC 15.00 27 James Donald Dundee Hawkhill H 15.09
31 Max Milarvie Inverclyde AC 15.14 38 Tristan Rees Fife AC 15.30 47 Ben Greenwood Perth Strathtay H 15.37

2015 1 Ben Dijkstra West Midlands 14.00 21 Aidan Gilbride East Kilbride AAC 15.04 28 Euan Campbell Stornoway RC 15.12 30 Sol Sweeney Perth Strathtay H 15.13
59 Joseph Arthur Edinburgh AC 15.43 61 Thomas Otton Gala H 15.48 63 Iain Davies Central AC 15.55

2014 1 Z.Miller South West 14.37 11 Euan Gillham Kilbarchan AAC 14.46 20 Josh Kerr Edinburgh AC 14.55 25 Aidan Thompson Pitreavie AAC 15.04
54 Craig Jardine VP City of Glasgow 15.25 60 Luke Foss Law & District AAC 17.49 71 Robert Bough Edinburgh AC 19.15

2013 1 A.George South West 14.34 10 Ryan Thomson Ron Hill Cambuslang H 14.50 13 Jonathan Glen Inverclyde AC 14.52 34 Lewis Boyle VP City of Glasgow 15.15
47 Robert Bough Edinburgh AC 15.35 64 Callum Matthews Kilbarchan AAC 16.18 68 Aidan Thompson Pitreavie AAC 16.36

2012 1 H.Marton South West 14.39 3 Neil Gourlay Giffnock North AAC 14.40 15 Max Aitchison VP Glasgow AC 15.08 27 Ryan Thomson Ron Hill Cambuslang H 15.22
38 Lewis Boyle VP City of Glasgow 15.33 64 Chris Ponton Edinburgh AC 16.28 66 Russell Mountford Kilbarchan AAC 16.46

2011 1 R.Farnham-Rose South East 14.22 14 Grant Muir Giffnock North AAC 15.00 16 Grant Sheldon Ron Hill Cambuslang H 15.07 24 Neil Gourlay Giffnock North AAC 15.21
42 Ethan Sloan-Dennison VP City of Glasgow 15.51 45 Marc Austin VP City of Glasgow 15.54 49 Russell Mountford Kilbarchan AAC 16.00

2010 1 J.Gray West Midlands 14.29 25 Scott Green Central AC 15.12 43 Craig Wellcoat Law & District AAC 15.33 45 Jack Walker Giffnock North AAC 15.36
47 Jack Hamilton Kilbarchan AAC 15.40 64 Finlay Rae Ayr Seaforth 16.07 66 Dale Colley Falkirk Victoria H 16.09

2009 1 Ronnie Sparke East 14.20 24 Andrew Buchart Central AC 15.03 25 Kyle McLellan Nithsdale AC 15.04 30 David Vernon Nithsadle AC 15.20
35 Ross Matheson Lasswade AC 15.26 51 Jack Hamilton Kilbarchan AAC 15.40 53 Craig Wellcoat Law & District AAC 15.46

2008 1 J.Gilmour Greater Manchester 14.37 5 Chris O'Hare Edinburgh AC 14.50 7 Sean Reilly Central AC 14.55 11 Alex Hendry Central AC 15.11
21 Fraser Scott Corstorphine AAC 15.18 28 Ross Fulton Aberdeen AAC 15.28 54 Cameron Strachan Aberdeen AAC 16.13

2007 1 S.Horsfield Greater Manchester 12.42 16 Scott McDonald Central AC 13.22 38 Alex Hendry Central AC 13.46 49 Ross Fulton Aberdeen AAC 13.53
41 Fraser Scott Corstorphine AAC 13.55 73 Chris O'Hare Edinburgh AC 15.05 75 Sean Reilly Central AC 15.45

U17 Men on the day
Distance 2.6 Miles

London Mini Marathon

No race due to Covid-19

Scottish National Teams
UKA U17 Men 

Distance 3 Miles until 2019 and 2.6 Km since

London Mini Marathon
Scottish District Teams



2006 1 Adam Hickey Essex 12.38 10 John Cooke Greenock Glenpark H 13.13 19 Scott Hawkins Kilbarchan AAC 13.23 22 Paul Leck Kilbarchan AAC 13.25
28 Alan Ramsay Kirkintilloch O 13.29 49 Martin Hayes Victoria Park AAC 13.48 50 Ryan Dickson Ron Hill Cambuslang H 13.48

2005 1 Adam Hickey Essex 12.43 23 Michael Gillespie Central AC 13.56 25 Alec Thoirs Aberdeen AAC 13.58 26 Douglas Newsom Pitreavie AAC 13.59
39 Darren Steel City of Edinburgh 14.20 43 Mark Haskett Aberdeen AAC 14.25 71 Elliot Simpson Fife AC 15.10

2004 1 Adam Hickey Essex 12.47 4 Conor McNulty Kilbarchan AAC 13.13 9 David Ward Ron Hill Cambuslang H 13.26 29 Michael McKean Nithsdale AC 13.45
42 Craig Ruddy Inverclyde AC 13.58 51 Craig McCaffer Kilbarchan AAC 14.16 66 Chris Devenney Kilbarchan AAC 14.49

2003 1 Mark Buckingham West Yorkshire 12.37 9 Alan Wales Aberdeen AAC 13.02 13 William Duncan Aberdeen AAC 13.15 21 Darren Shinnie Aberdeen AAC 13.26
37 Alasdair Stewart Falkirk Victoria H 13.51 43 Steven Rusling Aberdeen AAC 14.02 46 Stephen Irwin Pitreavie AAC 14.05

2002 1 C.Parr Durham 12.47 5 Alaistair Hay Central AC 13.00 13 Alan Wales Aberdeen AAC 13.13 14 Adam Watt Aberdeen AAC 13.14
18 John Newsom Pitreavie AC 13.25 27 Graham Bee Fife AC 13.37 37 Kris Berry Corstorphine AC 13.48

2001 1 Mark Draper Bedfordshire 12.56 5 Adam Watt Aberdeen AAC 13.16 23 Kris Berry Corstorphine AC 13.51 24 Paul McDougall Harmeny AC 13.54
30 Alan Wales Aberdeen AAC 14.03 34 Marc Johnston Livingston & District AAC 14.07 41 Mark Kennedy Aberdeen AAC 14.20


